79
SIZE
mm sq. Type
90
S9R90GA( )
S9R90GA( )(TP)
S9R90GA( )CE
S9R90GB( )

䤥SPEC for output shaft of gearhead - (Table2)
MODEL
STRAIGHT TYPE D-CUT TYPE KEY TYPE
S9SD3B
~S9SD200B
S9DD3B
~S9DD200B
S9KD3B
~S9KD200B
TYPES OF OUTPUT SHAF MODEL TYPES OF OUTPUT SHAF MODEL TYPES OF OUTPUT SHAF
䤥GEARED MOTOR ※MOTOR MODEL : S9I90G䤪H
※HEAD MODEL : S9䤪D3B~S9䤪D200B
CW,CCW
S9R90GA  S9R90GB
S9R90GC  S9R90GD
CW,CCW
S9R90GA(TP)    S9R90GB(TP)
S9R90GC(TP)    S9R90GD(TP)
S9R90GACE      S9R90GBCE  S9R90GE
S9R90GCCE      S9R90GDCE  S9R90GECE
S9R90GX
S9R90GXCE